B e

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay fnvestmants Ptg Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paar]), 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073511

Re%. No. : 20
at Reg No:
FAIR' E: FLO-ID

Customer Order Date:

Customer Qrder Number:
Santosh

KWV QOrder Number:
1105989185
Loading Status:

Gross Weight 64.213kg

REMARKS: FCR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

C

temiDes

Unai

900057
501484
800624
501447
801142
901162
900691

700026297

700026330
700026327
700025827
700025428
700025430
700025655

KWV SYr 01d Brandy 12x200ml

L0431
CIAQO Pino Colada 6x2Lt "Win a price | ¢S
CIAQ Cosmo 6x2Lt "Win a piece of Pa | CS
Sour Monkey Bubblegum (750 + 6§ Shot | CS
Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml cs
Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml cs
KWV Classic Moscato 6X750ml 2024 cs

629.16
§ x 2000 1.0 T 602.76 8.59
§ x 2000 1.0« 602.76" 8.59
6 x 750 1.07] s79.56 16.00
§ x 750 1.0 s79.96 16.00
6 x 750 1.0 s79.96 16.00
§ x 750 1.0 383.94 9.40

629.16 94.36 723.52
550.9% B2.65 633.64
550.99 82.65 633.64
£87.17 73.08 560.25
487.17 73.08 560.25
487.17 73.08 560.25
347.85 52.18 400.03
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UNIT 3A

Delivered by

CLAIRWQOD

Ligquer Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Received in good order
on- behalf of-Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depct Signature
For Receipt £rom Cuiatoner
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Currency:

Payment Terms:

15 days from stmt 1.5% diec

ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Bank: | o T o
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




